
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
151 
215 
67 

119 
105 
139 
91 
98 
76 

223 
125 
51 

191 
87 
97 
44 
95 
55 

Name 
Felix Nordberg 
Knut Norberg 
Ville Löfgren 
Ville Häggkvist 
Lili Näslund 
Daniel Lindholm 
Ebba Mårtensson 
Lilly Granström 
Malte Sundberg 
Hugo Eliasson 
Albin Djärv 
Emil Nordberg 
Jonte Bergström 
Hjalmar Bergman 
Alfred Bergmark 
Ella Westung 
Brage Stenersen 
Ella Haukås 

Class 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 
Senior 125 

Total points 
175018 
149014 
129017 
129013 
121009 
103016 
101012 
98010 
97006 
88015 
88005 
84011 
82003 
78008 
77007 
74002 
70004 
68001 

R3.  
75000 
69000 
51000 
57000 
48000 
63000 
30000 
42000 
45000 
36000 
39000 
34000 
32000 
28000 
22000 
20000 
26000 
24000 

R1.  
50000 
44000 
34000 
38000 
32000 
20000 
41000 
28000 
25000 
14000 
27000 
36000 
24000 
26000 
30000 
22000 
23000 
21000 

R2.  
50000 
36000 
44000 
34000 
41000 
20000 
30000 
28000 
27000 
38000 
22000 
14000 
26000 
24000 
25000 
32000 
21000 
23000 

M4.  
18 
14 
17 
13 
9 

16 
12 
10 
6 

15 
5 

11 
3 
8 
7 
2 
4 
1 
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FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

TS = Tjuvstart 

Orbits 
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Norrlandscup Deltävling 6 

S125 NC6 

S125 final merge 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 


